Slotegraaf Niehoff, P.C.



Slotegraaf Niehoff, P.C. was founded in 2014 by established Bloomington attorneys Eric Slotegraaf and Benjamin Niehoff. Their office is located in downtown Bloomington. The firm has tripled its size since 2014 and continues to expand its staff and geographical reach. The firm serves clients primarily in Monroe, Brown, Greene, Lawrence, Owen, and Morgan Counties. Their primary practice areas include Will and Trust Contests, Estate Planning, Probate and Trust Administration, Civil Litigation, Family Law, and Business Law.

Slotegraaf Niehoff, PC is committed to providing its clients with thoughtful, exceptional, and responsive service. They foster long-term proactive relationships with their clients, built upon trust and respect and strive to provide personalized, professional service from start to finish. Legal matters can be confusing and intimidating and the firm's goal is to help clients understand what is needed for their case.

The attorneys and staff really enjoy their work and work with colleagues and clients they admire. Slotegraaf Niehoff, PC gives back to the community and try to end each day with a sense of fulfillment. Community involvement is important to them. They proudly sponsor and participate in several organizations including the Indiana State Bar Association, Monroe County Bar Association, Hoosier Hills Estate Planning Council, Cardinal Stage Company, WonderLab, Local Council of Women (LCW), and South Central Indiana Kiwanis – Bloomington. To learn more about the firm, please visit their website at www.snlawoffice.com.